

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-8	89	Version:	1	Name:	Claim of Rosie Merriweather	
Туре:	Sma	all Claim			Status:	Placed on File	
File created:	11/12/2012				In control:	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/6/2012	
Title:	From Corporation Counsel, recommending payment in the amount of \$9,500 to Rosie Merriweather in settlement of her personal injury claim.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Indexes: Code sections:							
	1. R	EPORT					
Code sections:	1. R Ver.	EPORT Action By			Act	tion	Result
Code sections: Attachments:		Action By Judiciary,	Safety and		neral AF	tion PROVED BY THE JUDICIARY DMMITTEE	Result Pass

From Corporation Counsel, recommending payment in the amount of \$9,500 to Rosie Merriweather in settlement of her personal injury claim.

SEE ATTACHMENTS